Individual Best Times (All Time)

Crispin Imani - (169004) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.13
2:17.16
2:17.39
2:19.02
2:19.95
2:23.82
2:25.68
2:28.88
2:33.11
2:35.40
3:06.49
3:16.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.13
2:17.16
2:17.39
2:19.02
2:19.95
2:23.82
2:25.68
2:28.88
2:33.11
2:35.40

3:06.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499

396
381
357
328
314
181
155

WA Pts

499
456
454
438
429
396
381
357
328
314
181

Round

m ™M I I I I I I I

Round

m m I I T I I I I

Date

08/03/15
23/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
10/03/13
16/12/12
15/04/12
11/02/12
07/01/12
23/02/08
24/02/07

Date

08/03/15
23/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
10/03/13
16/12/12
15/04/12
11/02/12
07/01/12
23/02/08

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Berks & South Bucks

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot
Guildford
Ealing
Basingstoke
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot
Guildford
Ealing
Basingstoke

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:16.35 155 H 24/02/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



