Individual Best Times (All Time)

Crispin Imani - (169004) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.13	499	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:17.16	456	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:17.39	454	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:19.02	438	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:19.95	429	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:23.82	396	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:25.68	381	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:28.88	357	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	2
2:33.11	328	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3
2:35.40	314		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
3:06.49	181	Н	23/02/08	Berks & South Bucks CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:16.35	155	Н	24/02/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.13	499	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:17.16	456	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:17.39	454	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:19.02	438	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:19.95	429	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:23.82	396	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:25.68	381	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:28.88	357	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	2
2:33.11	328	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3
2:35.40	314		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
3:06.49 Copyright 2024	181 1	Н	23/02/08	Berks & South Bucks CC	Maidenhead	Windsor Powered By SPOR ⁻	2 TSYSTEM

3:16.35 155 H 24/02/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS